222 Bonner County Sheriff

/ Current Inmate List

4
23-001265
23-001362
24-000019
23-001551
23-001712
23-000067
23-001681
23-001494
23-001475
23-001721
23-001659
24-000051
23-001727
23-001085
23-001538
23-000701
24-000050
23-001722

23-001010
23-001166
24-000053
23-001572
24-000046
24-000020
24-000061
24-000027
23-001268
23-001095
22-001628
23-001745
24-000009
23-001725
24-000074
23-001710
23-000031
23-001420
23-001741
23-001174
23-001079
20-001046
23-001611
23-001693
23-001587
24-000068

A
Al

Adamson, Cody Alexander
Ahumada, Alex Luis
Alexander, Tiffany Renee
Allen, William Perry
Archibald, Adam Andrew
Barnes, Tristan James
Bateman, Kenneth L
Benda, James Michael
Bowman, Jennifer Lorraine
Brimhall, Keara Sarai
Broggi, Tyler Graham
Buck, Gerod Robert

Buck, Lorrie Lynn

Bujko, Aaron Richard
Burford, Bridget Lee
Callahan, Thomas Joseph
Callen, James Bert
Cameron Gutierrez, Linda
Rachelle

Campbell, Eric Alexander
Comstock, Jonathan Lee
Conley, Bodhi Bamboo
Cramer, David Russell
Dafler, Nicholas Zebediah
Decrow, Dylan Michael
DePhilippis, Raymond Walter
Dickerson, Theodore Ted
DiGiulio, Jacob Monte
Dodge, Nathan Samuel
Dodson, Shawn Paul
Douma, Terri Ann

Earle, Joshua Tyler
Edwards, Aaron Christopher
Estes, Christopher James
Eyle, William Oliver
Finnerty, Terrance Michael
Fletcher, Jeremy Scott
Fullerton, Aaron Miles
Funkhouser, Allen James
Garber, Addison Thomas
Gibney, Chad Michael
Giles, Crystal Renee
Goolsby, Richard Levi
Gould, Kayci Lee Carol
Gould, Wayne Vernon
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23-001739
23-001558
23-001186
23-001646
23-001640
23-001711
23-001539
23-001593
24-000062
24-000058
24-000018
23-001550
23-001630
23-001021
24-000003
23-000940
23-001049
23-001746
23-001660
23-001418
23-000348
22-001401
24-000054
23-001629
23-001708
23-001545
23-001316
24-000044
23-001421
23-001470
23-000947
24-000076
23-001534
24-000006
23-000665
24-000052
23-001505
23-000497
24-000025
23-001544
23-001035
23-000148
20-001679

24-000026
23-001747
23-001536
23-000249
24-000042
23-000853
23-001537

Gray, Daina Ann

Greene, Jared Lavester
Griffin, Alexander Shawn
Groff, Tommy Boyd
Hannah, Laurel Elizabeth
Hannum, Jeremy Michael
Harvey, Wilson Percic Fultz
Hawthorne, Zachary James
Hendrickson, Mary Jean
Holstad, Andrew James
Hortman, Elizabeth Ann
Inman, Wally Wayne
Jenkins, Sam Mckay
Jimenez, Austin Lee Dale
Johnson, James Carter
Johnson, Lindsey Nicole
Johnson, Steven Richard
Johnson, Taylor Larae
Kay, Robert Charles
Keiser, Aaron Alan

King, Larry Ottis
LaFountain, Dakota James
Lashkay, Yevgeniy Vasilyevich
Lippincott, Andrew James
Lyghts, Corey Bernard
Lynn, Jeffrey Stephen
Marble, Lukes Allen
Margene, Jennifer Lynn
Mathews, Michael Weston
McCann, Kayla Dawn
McCowan, Jacob Melvin
McGarry, John Bosshard
McLinden, Anthony Leroy
Metzgar, Frankie Lynn
Miller, Billy Ray Lee
Miller, Kelly James
Moran, Shawn Christopher
Nichols, Rikki Larina
Norton, Gage Gaudet
Ohms, Amy Marie

Olson, Levi Dale

Owens, Evan John
Panagiotou-Scigliano,
Christopher

Powers, Phillip Westley
Prentice, Sonny Roy Calub
Richards, George Nicholas
Richmond, Kevin Ronald
Rust, Gary Whitson
Sanderson, Jennifer Lynn
Sego, Michael Ray
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23-000416
24-000049
23-001367
23-001737
23-000104
24-000017
24-000077
23-000806
23-001504
23-001223
23-000183

Staples, Jason Ryan
Starnes, Guy Hansell
Steele, Jeb Matthew
Strickland, Jason Steven
Swank, Breydon West
Symons, Brenda Sue
Thornton, Faith Linda Marie
Todd, Ryan Patrick
Weskamp, Erik Christopher
Wilson, Lisa Renee

Wright, Jordan Marshall

Total Housed Inmates: 105
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